PUMP CHAMBERS
When discharge to mains is required, but to do so by gravity is
impractical, a pump chamber system will be needed. Although
available as floor-mounted units for indoor applications such as
basements, the vast majority are installed outdoors at levels to
suit on-site conditions and topography.
The Marsh range incorporates systems for pumping surface water
or domestic sewage to mains, septic/PSTP effluent to drainage

Midi 600 1500 500 110 300 63 280 421
Maxi 600 2000 500 110 300 63 421 561
CPS1 1100 1100 500 110 300 63 470 867
CPS2 1100 1500 700 110 300 63 780 1183
CPS3 1100 2200 900 110 300 63 1025 1735
CPS4 1100 2600 900 110 300 63 1340 2050
CPS5 1700 2100 900 110 300 63 2440 3700
CPS6 1700 3400 900 110 300 63 4000 6000
Model Length Width Height Inlet Outlet Total storage
Invert Ø Invert Ø Litres
AT2800 3000 1250 1750 800 110 300 63 2800
AT3800 4000 1250 1750 800 110 300 63 3800
AT4500 2650 1600 2100 800 110 300 63 4500
AT6000 2950 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 6000
AT8000 3640 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 8000
AT10000 4200 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 10000
AT12000 5200 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 12000
AT14000 5840 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 14000
AT16000 6700 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 16000
AT18000 7500 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 18000
AT20000 8100 1900 2400 800 160 300 63 20000
Model Length Width Height Inlet Outlet Total storage
Invert Ø Invert Ø Litres
Marmicro Single 700 740 840 350 110 250 50 270